Smeg Australia, 2-8 Baker St, Banksmeadow NSW 2019
SHR1200X
Integrated hood, Universale, Stainless steel
TYPE
Product family: Hood • Hood Type: Integrated hood • Extraction: Extraction • Perimeter extraction: Yes • EAN code:
8017709203900
AESTHETICS
Colour: Stainless steel • Finishing: Satin • Aesthetics: Universale • Design: Ceiling • Material: Stainless steel • Type of steel:
Brushed
PROGRAMS / FUNCTIONS
No. of speeds: 3 • Intensive speed: Yes
CONTROLS
Control setting: Buttons
TECHNICAL FEATURES
No. of lights: 3 • Light type: LED • Light Power: 20 W • Free outlet maximum capacity: 830 m³/h • Motor power: 250 W • Anti-
grease filters: Stainless steel • Vent outlet: 150 mm
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Voltage: 220-240 V • Frequency (Hz): 50 Hz • Power supply cable length: 2100 mm
Smeg Australia, 2-8 Baker St, Banksmeadow NSW 2019
SPEED 1
Extraction rate IEC 61591: 780 m³/h • Noise level IEC 60704-2-13: 46 dB(A)
SPEED 3
Extraction rate IEC 61591: 830 m³/h
INTENSIVE SPEED
Extraction rate (IEC 61591): 930 m³/h • Noise level IEC 60704-2-13: 70 dB(A)
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
Dimensions of the product (mm): 300x1200x700 • Width: 1200 mm • Depth (mm): 700 mm • Product Height (mm): 300 mm